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NOTICE OF  
WORKSHOP & REGULAR 

2018-2019 MEETINGS 
OF THE SPS BOARD OF EDUCATION 

 
	 TIME:  6:00 PM    
    
 LOCATION: Saugatuck Public Schools 
  Middle-High School Media Center 
  401 Elizabeth Street 
  Saugatuck, MI 

      
 BOARD MINUTES ARE 
 LOCATED AT THE PRINCIPAL 
 OFFICE OF THE BOARD OF 
 EDUCATION: 201 Randolph St., Douglas, MI 49406 
 

 LISTING OF SAUGATUCK PUBLIC SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION 2018-2019 MEETINGS: 
 

 Date Time Meeting Type Location 
Monday, August 6, 2018 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI 49453 
Monday, August 20, 2018 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, September 17, 2018 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, October 15, 2018 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, November 5, 2018 6 pm Workshop 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, November 19, 2918 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, December 17, 2018 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, January 14, 2019 6 pm Regular/Organizational 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, February 4, 2019 6 pm Workshop 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, February 18, 2019 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, March 18, 2019 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, April 15, 2019 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, May 6, 2019 6 pm Workshop 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, May 20, 2019 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, June 3, 2019 6 pm Workshop 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, June 17, 2019 6 pm Regular 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 
Monday, July 15, 2019 6 pm Regular/Organizational 401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck, MI  49453 

 

Any person with a disability who needs accommodation for participation in any of these meetings should contact Kim 
Sharda, Executive Assistant, at 269-857-1444 at least five (5) days in advance of the meeting to request assistance. 

 

SPECIAL NOTICE TO MEDIA:  This is not an advertisement notice but simply a public announcement of an upcoming 
meeting held by the Saugatuck Board of Education.  

An agenda can be found on the schools website at www.saugatuckps.com 

Saugatuck	Public	Schools	
Central Administration Office 

201 Randolph Street, PO BOX 818 
Douglas, MI  49406 

269-857-1444 
Fax:  269-857-1448 

www.saugatuckps.com  


